• Parking and Ancillary Revenue- $38,000

• Increase in City Personnel Services- $4,258

• Increase in overall Operating Expenses- $328,372

• HOT Fund Balance continues to be used as a source of funding for special
 projects:  380 Agreement – DoubleTree Hotel, Project KickstArt, USBC

15.5% tax added to every hotel room night charge in City

 6%   State of Texas

 2.5% County of El Paso

 7%  City of El Paso

   2.5% Debt Service / Capital Funds

   3% CVB / CPAC / MCAD Operations

   1.5% Dedicated to CVB

Hotel Occupancy Tax (HOT)

21

*Basis Point Value $1,310,000 per point

Total HOT Funding  $9,170,000

HOT Revenue Allocation:

 Debt Service/Capital  $3,275,000

 MCAD   $1,136,975

 City Personnel Services $70,193

 380 Agreement  $135,000

 CPAC   $1,379,189

 CVB   $3,173,643

HOT Fund Balance Allocation:

 380 Agreement  $80,000

 USBC   $133,333

 Strategic Communications $150,000

*FY2013 Basis Point Value of $1,310,000 is a 8% increase from FY2012

FY13 City 7% Hotel Occupancy Tax (HOT)

22

23

El Paso CVB and El Paso CPAC

FY13 Revenue / Expense

Estimated Revenue   FY2012 FY2013  % increase (decrease)

Parking Fee Revenue   $   750,000 $   813,000   8%

Facility Rent   $   859,000 $   971,000   13%

Catering/Concessions   $ 1,950,000 $1,815,000   (7)%

Ancillary   $   791,000 $   901,000   14%

Estimated Revenue  $  4,350,000   $4,500,000   3%

Convention & Performing Arts Centers (CPAC)

Estimated Revenue Sources

24

Questions / Comments

25